1
Description
Series of submersible pumps equipped with a closed multi-
channel impeller. Suitable for lightly contaminated liquids
without solid particles. Specially designed for pumping
domestic and industrial waste water and rainwater from
buffer tanks and wells.
Applications

WEIGHT CODE
AVAILABLE
MOTOR
VERSIONSNOMINAL
POWER
P2 (KW)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
I (A)
START-UP
CURRENT
Is (A)
mm mm
1 7005459 G209T3C3-L30AA0 3,2 6,5 31,8 3ph 400V-50Hz DN 65 30 61 7005911 IE3
2 7003208 G209T3C2-L30AA0 3,2 6,5 31,8 3ph 400V-50Hz DN 65 30 61 7008558 IE3
3 7002637 G210R3C2-M30AA2 5,7 13 73,7 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 80 30 77 7008863 IE3
4 7000879 G210R3C1-M30AA2 5,7 13 73,7 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 80 30 77 7008395 IE3
5 7009633 G211R3C1-M30AA2 8,2 16 91,5 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 80 30 150 - IE2
6 7008701 G213R3C4-P40AA2 14 30 174 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 40 200 7007453 IE3
7 7003027 G213R3C3-P40AA2 15 27 156 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 40 200 7007451 IE3
8 7001119 G213R3C2-P40AA2 18 34 194 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 40 200 7007450 IE3
9 7008697 G213R3C1-P40AA2 18 34 194 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 40 200 7007452 IE3
10 7000329 G216R3C1-P40AA2 22 40 237 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 40 340 - IE3
11 7007343 G218R3C1-S50AA2 50 87 506 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 50 495 - IE2
Capacity graph C series 50 Hz, 2850 rpm
Technical data C series 50 Hz
H
(m

CLEAR
PASSAGE
WEIGHT CODE
AVAILABLE
MOTOR
VERSIONSNOMINAL
POWER
P2 (KW)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
I (A)
START-UP
CURRENT
Is (A)
mm mm
1 7006131 G410R2C3-P80AA2 3,8 8 36 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 80 110 7001475 IE3
2 7000110 G410R2C2-P80AA2 4,6 9,5 42,7 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 80 110 7006074 IE3
3 7003737 G411R2C2-P60AA2 7,1 14 64,8 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 60 160 7007498 IE3
4 7005447 G411R2C1-P60AA2 7,1 14 64,8 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 60 160 7007495 IE3
5 7003976 G411R2C6-P80AA2 7,1 14 64,8 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 80 165 7007605 IE3
6 7001791 G413R2C2-P80AA2 12 23 128 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 80 200 7007494 IE3
7 7001435 G413R2C1-P80AA2 12 23 128 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 80 200 7007491 IE3
Capacity graph C series 50 Hz, 1450 rpm
Technical data C series 50 Hz
H
(m

PASSAGE
WEIGHT CODE
AVAILABLE
MOTOR
VERSIONSNOMINAL
POWER
P2 (KW)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
I (A)
START-UP
CURRENT
Is (A)
mm mm
1 7006535 G609T2C1-P80AA0 2,3 6 24,6 3ph 400V-50Hz DN 100 80 96 7007628 IE3
2 7000113 G610R2C1-P80AA2 2,8 6,6 31 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 100 80 111 7006078 IE3
3 7006882 G611R2C3-S80AA2 5,2 13 63,7 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 80 195 7007606 -
4 7006383 G613R2C2-S80AA2 6,7 15 78,5 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 80 220 7007506 IE2
5 7009935 G616R2C2-S100AA2 16 34 202 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 450 - IE3
6 7009708 G616R2C1-S100AA2 16 34 202 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 450 - IE3
7 7009779 G416R2C3-S100AA2 21 43 254 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 430 - IE3
8 7007367 G416R2C2-S100AA2 27 52 308 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 430 - IE3
9 7009928 G416R2C1-S100AA2 27 52 308 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 430 - IE2
10 7007347 G416R2C1-S80AA2 27 52 308 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 80 450 - IE2
11 7006663 G418R2C2-S80AA2 36 66 386 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 80 515 - IE2
12 7009847 G418R2C2-S100AA2 36 66 386 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 518 - IE2
13 7009877 G418R2C1-S80AA2 36 66 386 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 80 515 - IE2
14 7009883 G418R2C5-S100AA2 36 66 386 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 100 518 - IE2
Capacity graph C series 50 Hz, 1450 - 950 rpm
Technical data C series 50 Hz
H
(m

CLEAR
PASSAGE
WEIGHT CODE
AVAILABLE
MOTOR
VERSIONSNOMINAL
POWER
P2 (KW)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
I (A)
START-UP
CURRENT
Is (A)
mm mm
1 7009399 G416R3C1-V73KA2 18 33 192 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 73 440 - IE3
2 7000468 G420R2C3-T102AA2 37 66 391 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 665 - IE3
3 7000463 G420R2C2-T102AA2 52 93 546 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 665 - IE3
4 7000396 G420R2C1-T102AA2 45 83 491 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 665 - IE2
5 7006179 G420R3C7-S60AA2 52 93 546 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 60 745 - IE2
6 7005598 G425R3C3-S60AA2 80 135 797 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 60 915 - IE2
7 7005409 G425R3C2-S60AA2 80 135 797 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 60 915 - IE2
8 7005290 G425R3C1-S60AA2 80 133 785 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 150 60 915 - IE2
9 7000325 G425R2C4-V105AA2 70 121 714 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 940 - IE2
10 7000323 G425R2C3-V105AA2 70 121 714 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 940 - IE2
11 7000230 G425R2C2-V105AA2 80 133 785 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 940 - IE2
12 7000228 G425R2C1-V105AA2 80 133 785 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 940 - IE2
Capacity graph C series 50 Hz, 1450 rpm
Technical data C series 50 Hz
H
(m

CLEAR
PASSAGE
WEIGHT CODE
AVAILABLE
MOTOR
VERSIONSNOMINAL
POWER
P2 (KW)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
I (A)
START-UP
CURRENT
Is (A)
mm mm
1 7009941 G616R2C3-T102AA2 16 34 202 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 460 - IE3
2 7009945 G616R2C2-T102AA2 16 34 202 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 460 - IE3
3 7009950 G616R2C1-T102AA2 16 34 202 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 460 - IE3
4 7009952 G616R3C3-T102AA2 16 34 202 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 460 - IE2
5 7009951 G616R3C2-T102AA2 19 37 216 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 460 - IE3
6 7009953 G616R3C1-T102AA2 23 43 254 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 200 102 460 - IE3
7 7009954 G616R3C4-V105AA2 23 43 254 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 530 - IE3
8 7009884 G618R3C3-V105AA2 35 63 328 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 590 - IE3
9 7000482 G620R3C2-V105AA2 39 72 427 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 750 - -
10 7000480 G620R3C1-V105AA2 40 80 472 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 250 105 750 - -
11 7006393 G620R4C4-W140AA2 33 65 426 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 300 50x140 1042 - IE2
12 7006392 G620R4C3-W140AA2 40 80 472 3ph 400/690V-50Hz DN 300 50x140 1042 - -